Date: 17/03/2020

To,
The Dy. Gen. Manger, (CRD)
The Bombay Stock Exchange,
P J Tower, Dalal St.,
Mumbai - 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Submission of Disclosure as per Reg. 29(2), Report under regulation 10(6) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011, and Form C, Disclosure as per Reg. 7 (2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

With reference to the caption subject matter, I am herewith submitting the following disclosures for acquisition of 10,85,206 share by way oftransmission of shares of Late Mr. Navnitbhai C. Patelin my name and further transferring/disposing off such shares to my son Mr. Raj Patel,

- Form C, As per Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
- Pursuant to Regulation per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011.
- Pursuant to Regulation 10(6) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011.

Kindly receive the same and update your records.

Thanking You,

PW

Mr. Rushabh N. Patel

CC:

M/s. Parshwanath Corporation Limited 50 Harisiddh Chambers, 3rd floor, Asharm Road Ahamedabad –380012

Date: 17/03/2020

To,
Parshwanath Corporation Limited
50 Harisiddh Chambers, 3rd floor,
Asharm Road Ahamedabad –380012

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Submission of Disclosure as per Reg. 29(2), Report under regulation 10(6) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011, and Form C, Disclosure as per Reg. 7 (2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

With reference to the caption subject matter, I am herewith submitting the following disclosures for acquisition of 10,85,206 share by way oftransmission of shares of Late Mr. Navnitbhai C. Patelin my name further transferring/despising off such shares to my son Mr. Raj Patel,

- Form C, As per Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
- Pursuant to Regulation per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011.
- Pursuant to Regulation 10(6) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011.

Kindly receive the same and update your records.

Thanking You,

____\

Mr. Rushabh N. Patel

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Parshwanath Corporation Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Acquirer(s):Mr. Rushabh N. Patel (Being Nominee of Mr. Navnitbhai C. Patel in his DP Account PAC(s):		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	Bombay Stock Exchange		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights			
RushabhN. Patel -Acquirer	7,01,692	22.41	
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	\$7.66a,678	8774	
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares		transier (va	esse .
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)	Sarker)	_	- -
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	7,01,692	22.41	
Details of acquisition a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired			

Rushabh Patel (iner-se transfer/nominee of DP account	10,85,206	34.65	•
due to transmission/inheritance of shares)			
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares			•
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold		•	
d) Shares encumbered / invoked / released by the acquirer	-	<u>.</u>	•
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1,085,206	34.65	
After the acquisition (transmission), holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights	*	-	
Rushabh Patel -Acquirer	17.06.000		
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	17,86,898	57.06	
c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	-	•	-
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	-	<u>-</u>	- -
Total (a+b+c+d)	17,86,898	57.06	-
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / off- market / public issue / rights issue /preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)	Inter-se transmission/in Market)	transfer heritance of	due to shares (Off
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	16/03/2020		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition/sale	3,13,18,370		
Equity chara conital / +-+ 1	3,13,18,370		

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC 3,13,18,370 after the said acquisition/sale

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Parshwanath Corporation Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Seller(s):Mr. Rushabh N. Patel PAC(s):		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	Bombay Stock Exchange		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the disposal under consideration, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights			
Rushabh N. Patel -Seller	17,86,898	57.06	
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others)	7,61,692		7
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares		Operation	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)		-	3
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	17,86,898	57.06	
Details of Disposal a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	3.12.18	37.00	
Rushabh Patel (iner-se transfer)	10,85,206	34.65	

b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equ	uity		
Shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/a	ny _		
differ instrument that entitles to	L		-
acquirer to receive shares carryi	ng		
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)	ng		
in each category) acquired/sold		- A - ST	_F 4
d) Shares encumbered / invoked	1		
released by the acquirer	/		
e) Total (a+b+c)	4.007		
After the disposal (inter-se transfer)	1,085,206	34.65	-
oranig of.	,		
a) Shares carrying voting rights			
Rushabh Patel - seller	7.01.602	940	
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	7,01,692	22.41	
c) vas otnerwise than by equity al			-
a) Wallallts/convertible securities/		- 141. - 1151	
instrument that entitles the			
acquirer to receive shares commit			
voting rights in the TC (specify holding			
in each category) after acquisition			w
e)Total (a+b+c+d)	E o t		
Mode of acquisiting	7,01,692	22.41	
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / off- narket / public issue / rights issue		114	
Picici ellilai allotmont /:	Inter – se transfer under regulation 100	1)(a)(a)	
	under regulation 10(Acquisition of Shar Regulations, 2017toRa		SEBI (Substantial
ate of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or	Regulations, 2017toRa	j Patel	, (Amendment)
of receipt of Intimation of allows	16/03/2020		2 Sept. 1
annlicable			W
Juity share capital / total voting as it is	2.10.12		
of before the said acquisition /	3,13,18,370	Head	
uity share capital/total voting	2 12 10 272		
TC after the said acquisition (3,13,18,370		
e TC after the said acquisition/sale tal diluted share/voting capital of the TC 3 er the said acquisition/sale	,13,18,370		